Budget SPF Seniorerna Falun 2020

Centralt och styrelsen
Expeditionskommittén
Resekommittén
Programkommittén
Informationskommittén
Friskvardskommittén
Studiekommittén
Medlemsregistret

KPR

Patientraden

Koren
Trygghetsboendegruppen

Totalt

Intékter

323000

15000

25000

178000

Kostnader

57000

38000

6000

65000

140000

218000

20000

3500

1800

1870

9000

5000

+266000

-38000

+ 9000

-65000

-115000

-40000

-20000

-3500

-1800

-1870

-9000

-5000

-24170



